ClassTitle
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA
CCN1*-LA

ClassTitle
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB
CCN1-LB

No
117
114
128
127
126
131
124
115
110
113
112
129
130

No
135
148
147
156
138
136
142
140
155
152
154
143
137
144
151
149

Place
13
12
11
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Start 11:00am
Rider
Anna Wilson
Ava Basanovic
Jane Raithby-veall
Kadi Eykamp
Ruby Huggett
Georgina O'sullivan
Charlize Scott
Skye Mccoullough
Charlie Richardson
Liam Mackenzie-smith
Shenae Lowings
Megan Jones
Hannah Deegan

Rider

Clare Feeney
Charlotte Millington
Molly Corbett
Emily Worgan
Grace Campbell
Nina Clarke

Ryan Darvill

Kiera Mcnally
Shenae Lowings
Bethany Rainbow
Jade Findlay
Madeline Cooper
Codie White

Elsa Ribal Vigneau
Carlene Barton
Deon Stokes

Horse

LILHA PARK PEPPER
KRISTENSEN
REVELWOOD F NEXT HIT
BELHAVEN CHATTERBOX
FAIRVIEW DOUBLE DELIGHT
WYUNATOP QUALITY
MIDNIGHT HAWK
FROSTED DASH

FINCH FARM COREY K
MIKADO ROSE
SANDHILLS SHIVER
GRANDVIEW HALO
ZIPALON HK

Horse

MYTHOLOGY OF FREYA
TAVION PRINCE

AILES ROUGES

PRODANE

PORTMANTEAU

LP QUANTUM CONNECTION
BUCKLE UP TOBY

YOICKS VEGAS

ZAAKI

KELLERAINS NULLAKI
BLOOMERS DANCING DAGER
MANDELA

THE SUN ROSE

DELLINGR

HENRIK APH

FREYCINET Il

Total
144.3
65.5
37.5
36.2
35.8
35.7
34.3
34
33.7
33.5
31.3
30.3
29.8

Total
58.7
56.8
52.5
42.7
42.2
40.5
39.1
34.7
34.4

34
33.8
32.8

32
31.2
30.9
24.6



