

Start 11:00am

ClassTitle	No	Place	Rider	Horse	Total
CCN1*-LA	117	13	Anna Wilson	LILHA PARK PEPPER	144.3
CCN1*-LA	114	12	Ava Basanovic	KRISTENSEN	65.5
CCN1*-LA	128	11	Jane Raithby-veall	REVELWOOD F NEXT HIT	37.5
CCN1*-LA	127	10	Kadi Eykamp	BELHAVEN CHATTERBOX	36.2
CCN1*-LA	126	9	Ruby Huggett	FAIRVIEW DOUBLE DELIGHT	35.8
CCN1*-LA	131	8	Georgina O'sullivan	WYUNA TOP QUALITY	35.7
CCN1*-LA	124	7	Charlize Scott	MIDNIGHT HAWK	34.3
CCN1*-LA	115	6	Skye Mccoullough	FROSTED DASH	34
CCN1*-LA	110	5	Charlie Richardson	FINCH FARM COREY K	33.7
CCN1*-LA	113	4	Liam Mackenzie-smith	MIKADO ROSE	33.5
CCN1*-LA	112	3	Shenae Lowings	SANDHILLS SHIVER	31.3
CCN1*-LA	129	2	Megan Jones	GRANDVIEW HALO	30.3
CCN1*-LA	130	1	Hannah Deegan	ZIPALON HK	29.8

ClassTitle	No	Place	Rider	Horse	Total
CCN1-LB	135	16	Clare Feeney	MYTHOLOGY OF FREYA	58.7
CCN1-LB	148	15	Charlotte Millington	TAVION PRINCE	56.8
CCN1-LB	147	14	Molly Corbett	AILES ROUGES	52.5
CCN1-LB	156	13	Emily Worgan	PRODANE	42.7
CCN1-LB	138	12	Grace Campbell	PORTMANTEAU	42.2
CCN1-LB	136	11	Nina Clarke	LP QUANTUM CONNECTION	40.5
CCN1-LB	142	10	Ryan Darvill	BUCKLE UP TOBY	39.1
CCN1-LB	140	9	Kiera Mcnally	YOICKS VEGAS	34.7
CCN1-LB	155	8	Shenae Lowings	ZAAKI	34.4
CCN1-LB	152	7	Bethany Rainbow	KELLERAINS NULLAKI	34
CCN1-LB	154	6	Jade Findlay	BLOOMERS DANCING DAGER	33.8
CCN1-LB	143	5	Madeline Cooper	MANDELA	32.8
CCN1-LB	137	4	Codie White	THE SUN ROSE	32
CCN1-LB	144	3	Elsa Ribal Vigneau	DELLINGR	31.2
CCN1-LB	151	2	Carlene Barton	HENRIK APH	30.9
CCN1-LB	149	1	Deon Stokes	FREYCINET II	24.6